
Date 

Thursday, August 14 

Friday, August 22 

Friday, August 22 

Saturday, August 23 

Friday, August 29 

Saturday, August 30 

Saturday, August 30 

Wednesday, September 3 

Friday, September 5 

Saturday, September 6 

Tuesday, September 9 

Thursday, September 11 

Friday, September 12 

Saturday, September 13 

Tuesday, September 16 

Thursday, September 18 

Tuesday, September 23 

Thursday, September 25 

Tuesday, September 30 

Thursday, October 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Event 

Sterling Doubleheader 

Northfield 

Mountain View 

Fountain/Ft Carson 

Mountain Vista 

Highlands Ranch 

Horizon High School 

Lyons 

Beetdigger Invitational  

Beetdigger Invitational  

Platte Valley 

University Doubleheader 

Skyline 

Rumble On the Ridge  

University Doubleheader 

Eaton 

Burlington Doubleheader 

Resurrection Christian 

Strasburg--Homecoming 

Sterling  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Level/Time 

JV/C/4:00 PM 

Varsity/11:00 AM 

Varsity/3:30 PM 

Varsity/9:00AM 

Varsity/4:00 PM 

Varsity/12:30 PM 

Varsity/3:00 PM 

Varsity/4:00 PM 

Varsity/TBD 

Varsity/TBD 

V/JV/4:00 PM 

JV/C/4:30 PM 

Varsity/3:00 PM 

Varsity/TBD 

V/JV/4:30 PM 

V/JV/4:00 PM 

JV/4:00 PM 

V/JV/4:00 PM 

V/JV/4:00 PM 

V/JV/4:00 PM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Location 

Sterling 

Centennial Park--Field 4 

Mountain View High School 

Centennial Park--Field 1 

Horizon High School 

Horizon High School 

Horizon High School 

Lyons 

Joslin Needham Fields Brush 

Joslin Needham Fields Brush 

Joslin Needham Fields Brush 

University 

Northridge High School 

Northridge High School 

University 

Joslin Needham Fields Brush 

Joslin Needham Fields Brush 

Res Christian High School 

Joslin Needham Fields Brush 

Sterling 

 


